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Month Contributions Penalties Expenses Balance
Feb 2014 500.00 500.00
Mar 2014 500.00 1,000.00
Apr 2014 500.00 1,500.00
May 2014 500.00 2,000.00
Jun 2014 1,000.00 3,000.00
Jul 2014 1,000.00 4,000.00
Aug 2014 1,000.00 5,000.00
Sep 2014 1,000.00 6,000.00
Oct 2014 1,000.00 7,000.00
Nov 2014 1,000.00 8,000.00
Dec 2014 1,000.00 9,000.00
Jan 2015 1,000.00 10,000.00
Feb 2015 1,000.00 11,000.00
Mar 2015 1,000.00 12,000.00
Apr 2015 1,000.00 13,000.00
May 2015 1,500.00 14,500.00
Jun 2015 2,000.00 16,500.00
Jul 2015 2,000.00 18,500.00
Aug 2015 2,000.00 20,500.00
Sep 2015 2,000.00 22,500.00
Oct 2015 2,500.00 25,000.00
Nov 2015 10,000.00 35,000.00
Dec 2015 8,857.00 43,857.00
Jan 2016 2,000.00 45,857.00
Feb 2016 2,000.00 47,857.00
Mar 2016 2,000.00 45,714.00 4,143.00
Apr 2016 7,500.00 11,643.00
May 2016 13,500.00 25,143.00
Jun 2016 4,858.00 30,001.00
Jul 2016 2,000.00 2,858.00 29,143.00
Aug 2016 3,000.00 32,143.00
Sep 2016 2,000.00 34,143.00
Oct 2016 2,000.00 36,143.00
Nov 2016 2,000.00 38,143.00
Dec 2016 2,000.00 40,143.00
Jan 2017 2,000.00 42,143.00
Feb 2017 2,000.00 44,143.00
Mar 2017 2,000.00 46,143.00
May 2017 4,143.00 50,286.00
Jun 2017 2,000.00 2,143.00 50,143.00
Jul 2017 2,000.00 52,143.00
Aug 2017 20,857.00 73,000.00
Sep 2017 17,000.00 90,000.00
Oct 2017 2,000.00 92,000.00
Nov 2017 2,000.00 94,000.00
Dec 2017 2,000.00 96,000.00
Jan 2018 2,000.00 98,000.00
Feb 2018 2,000.00 100,000.00
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